
Official Competitive Preliminary 1A

12019 Hawkesbury Dressage - Sunday 10th November

E H C M B Total

Sam Laney Amy Brydon

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR
406 CHUNKY MONKEY Francesca Downes 66.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.2000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.400 (1) 0 1

1977 BLOOMFIELD VERA WANG Imogen Thew 66.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.000 (2) 0 2
3338 ALMANIA WELTS PUZZLE Carissa Brechney 64.600 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.200 (3) 0 3
9856 CADMAN Kari Lyne 60.200 (5) 0.000 (0) 60.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.600 (4) 0 4
719 PENNANT BOUNCING LADY Mandy Bale 62.200 (4) 0.000 (0) 59.9000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.600 (5) 0 5

3487 SORDENA PARK RHYTHM N STYLE Claudia Brodtke 60.200 (5) 0.000 (0) 58.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.600 (6) 0 6
8060 WW GRANDIOSO AMADEUS Beverley Mckeown 55.800 (7) 0.000 (0) 54.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 53.400 (7) 0 7
3189 GV SUMMER LOVIN Isobel Lamont 55.600 (8) 0.000 (0) 52.9000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 50.200 (8) 0 8
Open
4039 TAILORMADE TEMPTRESS Lizzie Wilson-fellows 65.600 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 67.600 (1) 0 1
3691 BB NICCOLO Grace Kay 64.800 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.200 (2) 0 2
959 JUSTIFIED Annette Wood 63.200 (3) 0.000 (0) 62.1000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.000 (3) 0 3

9170 SANSATIONAL Emma Paul 55.800 (4) 0.000 (0) 55.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 55.200 (4) 0 4
3747 BLACKWOOD GIANNI Jordan Richards 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
3315 BF BURLESQUE Caitlin Johnson 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
Pony
P013 RISING MILLINIUM Sarah Jansen 61.600 (1) 0.000 (0) 60.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.000 (1) 0 1
P116 VALAR PARK XAVIER Sarah Bowman 61.000 (2) 0.000 (0) 58.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.000 (2) 0 2

Sunday, 10 November 2019 4:20:14 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive Preliminary 1B

22019 Hawkesbury Dressage - Sunday 10th November

E H C M B Total

Ann Messenger Carol Wright

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR
3338 ALMANIA WELTS PUZZLE Carissa Brechney 62.143 (3) 0.000 (0) 66.4290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 70.714 (1) 0 1
406 CHUNKY MONKEY Francesca Downes 67.143 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.0710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.000 (3) 0 2

1977 BLOOMFIELD VERA WANG Imogen Thew 62.321 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 67.679 (2) 0 3
719 PENNANT BOUNCING LADY Mandy Bale 59.821 (4) 0.000 (0) 59.8210.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.821 (4) 0 4

3487 SORDENA PARK RHYTHM N STYLE Claudia Brodtke 57.679 (6) 0.000 (0) 58.3930.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.107 (5) 1 5
9856 CADMAN Kari Lyne 58.571 (5) 0.000 (0) 57.9460.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.321 (6) 0 6
3189 GV SUMMER LOVIN Isobel Lamont 54.107 (7) 0.000 (0) 53.1250.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 52.143 (7) 0 7
1908 RK WINSOME LEVECHE Tasmin Brunette 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 RET
8060 WW GRANDIOSO AMADEUS Beverley Mckeown 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
Open
3691 BB NICCOLO Grace Kay 71.786 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.3930.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.000 (1) 1 1
959 JUSTIFIED Annette Wood 60.714 (2) 0.000 (0) 60.4460.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.179 (2) 1 2

3747 BLACKWOOD GIANNI Jordan Richards 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
332 BELLAGIO M Alycia Targa 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

3315 BF BURLESQUE Caitlin Johnson 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
Pony
P116 VALAR PARK XAVIER Sarah Bowman 63.036 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.4460.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 67.857 (1) 0 1
P013 RISING MILLINIUM Sarah Jansen 60.536 (2) 0.000 (0) 59.7320.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.929 (2) 0 2

Sunday, 10 November 2019 4:20:14 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive Novice 2A

32019 Hawkesbury Dressage - Sunday 10th November

E H C M B Total

Merrilyn Betty Sam Laney

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR
3518 REVELWOOD ANIMATION Victoria Luxford 70.536 (1) 0.000 (0) 69.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 68.036 (2) 0 1

34 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CONNECTIO Joanne Peet 68.571 (3) 0.000 (0) 68.4820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 68.393 (1) 0 2
8134 CADFOR CIARRAI Francesca Downes 68.929 (2) 0.000 (0) 68.1250.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 67.321 (3) 0 3
148 KD PARK CATALINA Karen Remely 65.000 (5) 0.000 (0) 66.0710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 67.143 (4) 0 4

7260 ALLEN DE LAVANGE Sahar Shakibaei Kesheh 66.429 (4) 0.000 (0) 64.5540.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.679 (7) 0 5
8862 FOXY HIT Nicole Pullen 62.679 (8) 0.000 (0) 63.3040.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.929 (5) 0 6
9850 KELBERNIE LEOPOLD Emily Pavlakis 63.571 (7) 0.000 (0) 63.2140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.857 (6) 1 7
7641 BRADGATE PARK DANTE Danielle Szikszai 63.929 (6) 0.000 (0) 61.9640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.000 (8) 2 8
1172 BELLMERE PARK ORLANDO Amir Asadpoordarvish 57.500 (9) 0.000 (0) 57.4110.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.321 (9) 1 9
7819 NS SAN ANDREAS Joanne Keyte 55.000 (10) 0.000 (0) 54.7320.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 54.464 (10) 0 10
869 CADENCE PARK ROTHSCHILD Lauren James 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
Open
9864 ROYAL SCOTTISCHE C Deon Stokes 65.536 (3) 0.000 (0) 67.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 68.750 (1) 0 1
5379 VINCENTI Michelle Graham 66.607 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.1790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.750 (3) 0 2
330 GELYSIUM STAR Bridget Schereck 66.607 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.393 (5) 0 3
332 BELLAGIO M Alycia Targa 64.464 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.9290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.393 (5) 0 4

9393 LARGO NEGRO Emmanuelle Josz 63.750 (5) 0.000 (0) 63.8390.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.929 (2) 0 5
1688 DICAVALLI ROYAL SAPPHIRE Deon Stokes 61.786 (6) 0.000 (0) 62.7680.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.750 (3) 0 6
143 CJP ZIKONIC Christan Trainor 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 10 November 2019 4:20:15 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive Novice 2B

42019 Hawkesbury Dressage - Sunday 10th November

E H C M B Total

Jenny Day Sharon Fairbanks

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR
2290 TS SKYFALL Kellie Brahams 64.118 (6) 0.000 (0) 65.8090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 67.500 (1) 0 1
3518 REVELWOOD ANIMATION Victoria Luxford 66.029 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.5150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.000 (4) 1 2
8134 CADFOR CIARRAI Francesca Downes 65.147 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.4410.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.735 (2) 0 3
7641 BRADGATE PARK DANTE Danielle Szikszai 65.000 (4) 0.000 (0) 65.1470.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.294 (3) 0 4

34 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CONNECTIO Joanne Peet 66.765 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.235 (5) 0 5
1172 BELLMERE PARK ORLANDO Amir Asadpoordarvish 63.824 (7) 0.000 (0) 63.3090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.794 (6) 0 6
7260 ALLEN DE LAVANGE Sahar Shakibaei Kesheh 64.265 (5) 0.000 (0) 63.0880.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.912 (8) 0 7
148 KD PARK CATALINA Karen Remely 62.647 (8) 0.000 (0) 62.2790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.912 (8) 0 8

9850 KELBERNIE LEOPOLD Emily Pavlakis 60.735 (10) 0.000 (0) 61.7650.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.794 (6) 0 9
8862 FOXY HIT Nicole Pullen 61.471 (9) 0.000 (0) 61.3240.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.176 (10) 0 10
7819 NS SAN ANDREAS Joanne Keyte 58.676 (11) 0.000 (0) 58.4560.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.235 (11) 1 11
1824 SOOTHSAYER Amanda Arnold 57.647 (12) 0.000 (0) 57.5740.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.500 (12) 1 12
869 CADENCE PARK ROTHSCHILD Lauren James 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 RET
Open
9864 ROYAL SCOTTISCHE C Deon Stokes 68.971 (1) 0.000 (0) 71.8380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 74.706 (1) 0 1
904 D OR DANSEUR Robert Harrisson Schmerg 67.206 (3) 0.000 (0) 68.8970.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 70.588 (2) 0 2

1688 DICAVALLI ROYAL SAPPHIRE Deon Stokes 67.059 (4) 0.000 (0) 67.2790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 67.500 (3) 0 3
9393 LARGO NEGRO Emmanuelle Josz 68.382 (2) 0.000 (0) 67.2060.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.029 (4) 0 4
5808 BHM BLACK GALLIANO Brianna Pecanac 66.029 (5) 0.000 (0) 65.8820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.735 (5) 0 5
5379 VINCENTI Michelle Graham 65.882 (6) 0.000 (0) 65.7350.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.588 (6) 0 6
330 GELYSIUM STAR Bridget Schereck 59.412 (7) 0.000 (0) 59.4120.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.412 (7) 0 7

1982 MIDNIGHT JAKEETO Tanisha Ryan 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
143 CJP ZIKONIC Christan Trainor 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 10 November 2019 4:20:15 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive Elementary 3A

52019 Hawkesbury Dressage - Sunday 10th November

E H C M B Total

Kerry Crees Anne Maree Lourey

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR
6499 LAKEVIEW PARK MIDNIGHT MAGI Natalie Miller 66.111 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.69465.278 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
2290 TS SKYFALL Kellie Brahams 65.139 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.27865.417 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
8790 TS WINDTANZER Melissa Yee 63.472 (4) 0.000 (0) 65.00066.528 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
1656 CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENHALL Victoria Murphy 63.472 (4) 0.000 (0) 64.51465.556 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

54 NOBLEWOOD PARK CASINO ROYA Gail Benson 66.111 (1) 0.000 (0) 64.51462.917 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
7700 BANGALOW CREEK SUMMER Robyn Westley-smith 62.361 (7) 0.000 (0) 63.12563.889 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 6
8059 BUCKWELL PARK GOSSIP GIRL Taylah Stuart 63.472 (4) 0.000 (0) 62.01460.556 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7
8429 PETIT MOULIN Brittany Gedeon 61.389 (8) 0.000 (0) 58.81956.250 (9) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8
9771 LUCKY DECISION Hayley Robl 58.611 (9) 0.000 (0) 57.91757.222 (8) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9
1625 TS WINCHESTER Andrea Hails 55.972 (10) 0.000 (0) 55.06954.167 (10) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10
4120 MAGICAL CELESTE Katharina Flatz 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
Open
904 D OR DANSEUR Robert Harrisson Schmerg 72.639 (1) 0.000 (0) 72.91773.194 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
655 NUREYEV Dianne White 66.806 (3) 0.000 (0) 67.43168.056 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

4129 WILLOWGLEN KIRRAWEE Grace Kay 67.778 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.45865.139 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
8634 FURST LIGHT Alycia Targa 63.750 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.12562.500 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
5808 BHM BLACK GALLIANO Brianna Pecanac 61.389 (5) 0.000 (0) 61.80662.222 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 5
1614 FALCON SUNDAY ROSE Klara Denny 60.139 (7) 0.000 (0) 60.55660.972 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 6
3044 MULAWA VIVACIOUS Brooke Gatt 61.389 (5) 0.000 (0) 60.20859.028 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 7
8652 RIGGLES Lyndal Yelavich 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
Pony
P16 BUCKSTAR FF Claire Harding 61.250 (1) 0.000 (0) 59.30657.361 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Sunday, 10 November 2019 4:20:15 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive Elementary 3B

62019 Hawkesbury Dressage - Sunday 10th November

E H C M B Total

Merrilyn Betty Sue Birch

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR
6499 LAKEVIEW PARK MIDNIGHT MAGI Natalie Miller 66.250 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.06365.875 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

54 NOBLEWOOD PARK CASINO ROYA Gail Benson 66.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.37564.750 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
8059 BUCKWELL PARK GOSSIP GIRL Taylah Stuart 66.250 (1) 0.000 (0) 64.81363.375 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
1656 CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENHALL Victoria Murphy 62.375 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.18864.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
8790 TS WINDTANZER Melissa Yee 61.625 (5) 0.000 (0) 62.06362.500 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5
7700 BANGALOW CREEK SUMMER Robyn Westley-smith 60.125 (6) 0.000 (0) 61.06362.000 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 6
Open
583 NYSSA TPH Alycia Targa 70.625 (1) 0.000 (0) 69.31368.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
655 NUREYEV Dianne White 67.500 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.43863.375 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

8634 FURST LIGHT Alycia Targa 65.375 (3) 0.000 (0) 64.43863.500 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
4129 WILLOWGLEN KIRRAWEE Grace Kay 63.375 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.62563.875 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
736 HUNTERVIEW ROCKSTAR (HC) Keevah Lennon HC 59.250 (6) 0.000 (0) 62.31365.375 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 HC

1614 FALCON SUNDAY ROSE Klara Denny 60.000 (5) 0.000 (0) 60.81361.625 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5
8652 RIGGLES Lyndal Yelavich 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
Pony
P16 BUCKSTAR FF Claire Harding 58.375 (1) 0.000 (0) 58.81359.250 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Sunday, 10 November 2019 4:20:15 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive Medium 4A

72019 Hawkesbury Dressage - Sunday 10th November

E H C M B Total

Sue Birch Pamela Russell-Green

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR
6461 RUBICON CLASSIQUE Jennifer Flint 61.111 (1) 0.000 (0) 61.59762.083 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
6248 RED BLUFF TANTALUS Nurel Latimer 56.250 (3) 0.000 (0) 58.26460.278 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
663 LETS SHOWTIME Sarah Hanslow 60.694 (2) 0.000 (0) 57.77854.861 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
932 BELLA CASTANO GP Beth Turner 55.417 (4) 0.000 (0) 56.59757.778 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 4

8411 DAVROL FURST EDITION Belinda Lane-weate 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
9138 MIGUELA Jessica Raymont 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
Open
68 MAYBELLE MATILDA Hunter Taylor 69.167 (2) 0.000 (0) 69.44469.722 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

9751 CLEDDAU BELLINI Mark Arthur 69.722 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.43165.139 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
6498 JEMBRAE RATTLE N HUM Tanisha Ryan 62.917 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.68164.444 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
7127 SAMBALA Alexandra Mccormack 62.222 (5) 0.000 (0) 63.54264.861 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
736 HUNTERVIEW ROCKSTAR (HC) Keevah Lennon HC 62.222 (5) 0.000 (0) 63.19464.167 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 HC

8433 MAESTOSO GRATIA Claire Readings 63.333 (3) 0.000 (0) 62.98662.639 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5
109 DON CARUSO Emily Hughes 55.972 (7) 0.000 (0) 58.26460.556 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 6

3549 HENRY H Davena Irish 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
Pony
P301 REGAL DON RICO Alexandra Vodermair 65.556 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.22268.889 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Sunday, 10 November 2019 4:20:15 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive Medium 4B

82019 Hawkesbury Dressage - Sunday 10th November

E H C M B Total

Kerry Crees Anne Maree Lourey

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR
663 LETS SHOWTIME Sarah Hanslow 61.622 (1) 0.000 (0) 60.40559.189 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

6461 RUBICON CLASSIQUE Jennifer Flint 60.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 59.73059.459 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
932 BELLA CASTANO GP Beth Turner 61.216 (2) 0.000 (0) 59.73058.243 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

6248 RED BLUFF TANTALUS Nurel Latimer 59.595 (4) 0.000 (0) 58.44657.297 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
8411 DAVROL FURST EDITION Belinda Lane-weate 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
Open
68 MAYBELLE MATILDA Hunter Taylor 73.784 (1) 0.000 (0) 71.75769.730 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

7127 SAMBALA Alexandra Mccormack 61.216 (2) 0.000 (0) 59.86558.514 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 2
3549 HENRY H Davena Irish 59.189 (3) 0.000 (0) 58.98658.784 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
109 DON CARUSO Emily Hughes 58.108 (4) 0.000 (0) 58.37858.649 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

6498 JEMBRAE RATTLE N HUM Tanisha Ryan 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 ELIM
Pony
P301 REGAL DON RICO Alexandra Vodermair 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 10 November 2019 4:20:15 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive Advanced 5A

92019 Hawkesbury Dressage - Sunday 10th November

E H C M B Total

Carolyn Lieutenant Sharyn Pronay

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR
2058 L AKTEUR Joanne Keyte 61.184 (1) 0.000 (0) 60.3950.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.605 (4) 1 1
168 HERBIE BLAKEMORE Martha Brister 60.526 (2) 0.000 (0) 60.3950.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.263 (3) 0 1

2970 ASPENVIEW ANTON Denise Fox 56.316 (4) 0.000 (0) 60.1320.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.947 (1) 0 3
9988 EMINENT Dorothea Lungershausen 57.237 (3) 0.000 (0) 58.9470.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.658 (2) 1 4
8573 KOKO FLASH Kathy Mckinnon 53.158 (5) 0.000 (0) 54.7370.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.316 (5) 0 5
Open
979 WEALTH Pamela Bice 63.026 (1) 0.000 (0) 63.5530.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.079 (1) 1 1

Sunday, 10 November 2019 4:20:15 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive Advanced 5B

102019 Hawkesbury Dressage - Sunday 10th November

E H C M B Total

Sue Scaysbrook Carolyn Lieutenant

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR
1929 MINDARAH PARK REMEMBRANCE Caitlyn Dulhunty 66.486 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.24370.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
2970 ASPENVIEW ANTON Denise Fox 59.730 (2) 0.000 (0) 61.95964.189 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
9988 EMINENT Dorothea Lungershausen 58.108 (3) 0.000 (0) 58.44658.784 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 3
2058 L AKTEUR Joanne Keyte 57.432 (4) 0.000 (0) 57.29757.162 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 4
8573 KOKO FLASH Kathy Mckinnon 56.757 (5) 0.000 (0) 56.55456.351 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 5
168 HERBIE BLAKEMORE Martha Brister 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
Open
979 WEALTH Pamela Bice 62.703 (1) 0.000 (0) 64.32465.946 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Sunday, 10 November 2019 4:20:15 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive Prix St George

132019 Hawkesbury Dressage - Sunday 10th November

E H C M B Total

Ros Quist Sharyn Pronay

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR
2808 REVELWOOD DESTINY Sarah Hanslow 64.559 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.0740.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.588 (1) 0 1
6931 JOOLS M Jacqueline Wilson 61.912 (3) 0.000 (0) 62.7940.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.676 (2) 0 2
2071 COLDSTREAM DONATELLO Wendy Fitzgerald 63.088 (2) 0.000 (0) 61.4710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.853 (3) 0 3
7068 FLASH Debbie Eisenhauer-rodne 61.618 (4) 0.000 (0) 60.6620.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.706 (4) 0 4
4795 ASTEK GHISELLA Taylah Stuart 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
523 MELTON VALE JANSZ Suzanne Doyle 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
Open
840 HP FRESCO Holly Leach 71.912 (1) 0.000 (0) 71.1760.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 70.441 (1) 0 1

5666 HEMINGWAY II Robert Harrisson Schmerg 66.029 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.7060.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.382 (3) 0 2
7031 ROSETTA Krystina Burdekin 63.382 (4) 0.000 (0) 63.8240.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.265 (2) 0 3
6354 BLACKIE Celeste Amezdroz 64.559 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.0150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.471 (4) 0 4

Sunday, 10 November 2019 4:20:15 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive Intermediate I

142019 Hawkesbury Dressage - Sunday 10th November

E H C M B Total

Sue Scaysbrook Carolyn Lieutenant

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR
2808 REVELWOOD DESTINY Sarah Hanslow 66.324 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.58864.853 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
2071 COLDSTREAM DONATELLO Wendy Fitzgerald 56.912 (2) 0.000 (0) 57.94158.971 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
523 MELTON VALE JANSZ Suzanne Doyle 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

4795 ASTEK GHISELLA Taylah Stuart 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
Open
840 HP FRESCO Holly Leach 69.412 (2) 0.000 (0) 68.45667.500 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

5666 HEMINGWAY II Robert Harrisson Schmerg 70.147 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.08866.029 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
7845 ROMULUS R Claudia Hobson 56.471 (3) 0.000 (0) 55.88255.294 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

Sunday, 10 November 2019 4:20:15 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive Intermediate A

152019 Hawkesbury Dressage - Sunday 10th November

E H C M B Total

Carolyn Lieutenant Sue Scaysbrook

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open
7808 MI SIRTAINLY SIR Riley Alexander 73.676 (1) 0.000 (0) 71.61869.559 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
678 SANDAHL JARRAH Pamela Bode 54.118 (2) 0.000 (0) 53.38252.647 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

7845 ROMULUS R Claudia Hobson 53.529 (3) 0.000 (0) 50.51547.500 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

Sunday, 10 November 2019 4:20:15 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive Intermediate B

162019 Hawkesbury Dressage - Sunday 10th November

E H C M B Total

Sue Scaysbrook Carolyn Lieutenant

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open
678 SANDAHL JARRAH Pamela Bode 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

Sunday, 10 November 2019 4:20:16 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive Intermediate II

172019 Hawkesbury Dressage - Sunday 10th November

E H C M B Total

Ros Quist Sue Scaysbrook

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open
93 JHT CHEMISTRY John Thompson 71.029 (1) 0.000 (0) 69.92668.824 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

356 SHOW MASTER Mark Arthur 62.059 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.79463.529 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
6963 NEVERSFELDE SPRINGBOK Catherine Chittenden 60.147 (3) 0.000 (0) 62.57465.000 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
7698 SANDRO BLISS Rosann Tyler 60.000 (4) 0.000 (0) 61.02962.059 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
804 WAIIRI Emmanuelle Josz 59.176 (6) 0.000 (0) 60.42661.676 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 5
40 ALMONDO BH Mark Dowling 59.265 (5) 0.000 (0) 59.77960.294 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6
62 DESERT STAR Virginia Russell 53.971 (7) 0.000 (0) 55.00056.029 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

134 GOOD AS GOLD Melinda Parbery 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
9236 JW LIMITLESS Jacqui Winspear 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 10 November 2019 4:20:16 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Competitive Grand Prix

182019 Hawkesbury Dressage - Sunday 10th November

E H C M B Total

Sue Scaysbrook Carolyn Lieutenant

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open
2131 RICHMOND H Melinda Hart 66.087 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.43564.783 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
9235 JW DARJEELING Jacqui Winspear 60.652 (2) 0.000 (0) 59.89159.130 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

Sunday, 10 November 2019 4:20:16 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Closed Un-Restricted Preparatory A

192019 Hawkesbury Dressage - Sunday 10th November

E H C M B Total

Merrilyn Betty

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open
333 UNKNOWN DESTINATION Genevieve Rea 67.105 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.1050.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
102 THE WEATHERMAN Claudia Brodtke 66.316 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.3160.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 2

3537 NAMASTE MAJESTIC VVAZZ Sophie Price 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
P1353 WYANN POPPY Evie Delicata 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 10 November 2019 4:20:16 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Closed Un-Restricted Preparatory D

202019 Hawkesbury Dressage - Sunday 10th November

E H C M B Total

Amy Brydon

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open
333 UNKNOWN DESTINATION Genevieve Rea 63.684 (1) 0.000 (0) 63.6840.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P1353 WYANN POPPY Evie Delicata 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
3537 NAMASTE MAJESTIC VVAZZ Sophie Price 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 10 November 2019 4:20:16 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Closed Un-Restricted Preliminary 1A

212019 Hawkesbury Dressage - Sunday 10th November

E H C M B Total

Amy Brydon

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open
101 GESUSA PARK DIVERGENCE Deon Stokes 68.800 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 1
304 KINFUL ZORRO Rachel Meryment 63.400 (2) 0.000 (0) 63.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P733 LITTLE PADDOCKS SERENATA Ruth Davey 50.600 (3) 0.000 (0) 50.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 3
3282 DONNY Lyndal Yelavich 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 10 November 2019 4:20:16 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Closed Un-Restricted Preliminary 1B

222019 Hawkesbury Dressage - Sunday 10th November

E H C M B Total

Rosalie Degrabriele

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open
101 GESUSA PARK DIVERGENCE Deon Stokes 72.679 (1) 0.000 (0) 72.6790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
304 KINFUL ZORRO Rachel Meryment 62.679 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.6790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 2

P733 LITTLE PADDOCKS SERENATA Ruth Davey 56.429 (3) 0.000 (0) 56.4290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
3282 DONNY Lyndal Yelavich 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 10 November 2019 4:20:16 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Closed Un-Restricted Novice 2A

232019 Hawkesbury Dressage - Sunday 10th November

E H C M B Total

Ann Messenger Rosalie Degrabriele

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open
2873 BELSTONES BASIL BRUSH Meg Jeffcoat 65.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 67.500 (2) 0 1
P972 CANYON SAVANNAH Krystle Goulding 64.286 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.1610.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 68.036 (1) 0 2
2595 REDGUM HAYDOS Juliana Middleton 60.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 60.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.429 (3) 0 3
428 FANTASIA R Mary Nicoll 58.036 (4) 0.000 (0) 59.5540.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.071 (4) 0 4

2100 PIRELLONE Elaine Robl 54.821 (5) 0.000 (0) 57.7680.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.714 (5) 0 5
1908 RK WINSOME LEVECHE Tasmin Brunette 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 RET
404 CP CHARMORE Christan Trainor 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 10 November 2019 4:20:16 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Closed Un-Restricted Novice 2B

242019 Hawkesbury Dressage - Sunday 10th November

E H C M B Total

Rosalie Degrabriele Kerry Crees

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open
9771 LUCKY DECISION Hayley Robl 69.118 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.02962.941 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
2873 BELSTONES BASIL BRUSH Meg Jeffcoat 65.588 (2) 0.000 (0) 62.50059.412 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
P972 CANYON SAVANNAH Krystle Goulding 61.618 (4) 0.000 (0) 61.91262.206 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
2100 PIRELLONE Elaine Robl 62.059 (3) 0.000 (0) 61.02960.000 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 4
2595 REDGUM HAYDOS Juliana Middleton 58.235 (5) 0.000 (0) 59.26560.294 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 5
428 FANTASIA R Mary Nicoll 55.735 (6) 0.000 (0) 58.01560.294 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 6

4120 MAGICAL CELESTE Katharina Flatz 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
404 CP CHARMORE Christan Trainor 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 10 November 2019 4:20:16 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



CYO - Official Competitive Intermediate A

332019 Hawkesbury Dressage - Sunday 10th November

E H C M B Total

Sue Scaysbrook Carolyn Lieutenant

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open
7808 MI SIRTAINLY SIR Riley Alexander 72.353 (1) 0.000 (0) 72.94173.529 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Sunday, 10 November 2019 4:20:16 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



CYO - Official Competitive Intermediate II

342019 Hawkesbury Dressage - Sunday 10th November

E H C M B Total

Sue Scaysbrook Carolyn Lieutenant

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open
93 JHT CHEMISTRY John Thompson 71.029 (1) 0.000 (0) 72.42673.824 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Sunday, 10 November 2019 4:20:16 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Para-Equestrian EA/FEI   - FEI Grade IV Team Test (20x60)

2542019 Hawkesbury Dressage - Sunday 10th November

E H C M B Total

Sue Birch Pamela Russell-Green

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR
1620 LUNDSTROM Kaye Hannan 64.250 (1) 0.000 (0) 64.12564.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Sunday, 10 November 2019 4:20:16 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Para-Equestrian EA/FEI   - FEI Grade IV Individual Test (20x60)

2552019 Hawkesbury Dressage - Sunday 10th November

E H C M B Total

Sue Birch Pamela Russell-Green

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

AOR
1620 LUNDSTROM Kaye Hannan 66.951 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.25667.561 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Sunday, 10 November 2019 4:20:16 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Young Horse 4YO

2019 Hawkesbury Dressage - Sunday 10th November
Young Horse Championships

Trot Walk Tech 
Score

CanterBridle 
No. Rider Horse

Subm Persp Total 
Marks

Total 
Score

Err1 Err2 Final Total Place

Judges: C: Ros Quist, Sharyn PronaySunday, 10 November 2019

9.00 7.40 8.80172 John Thompson ABER FONTAINE MI 8.50 8.80 42.50 85.00 0.00 0.000.00 85.000 0

8.50 8.90 8.50183 David Mckinnon HOLLANDS BEND FLEUR DE LY 8.20 8.30 42.40 84.80 0.00 0.000.00 84.800 0

8.00 7.00 7.90800 Tahlia Coleiro HERCULES MI 7.80 7.70 38.40 76.80 0.00 0.000.00 76.800 0

Sunday, 10 November 2019 4:19:17 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Young Horse 5YO

2019 Hawkesbury Dressage - Sunday 10th November
Young Horse Championships

Trot Walk Tech 
Score

CanterBridle 
No. Rider Horse

Subm Persp Total 
Marks

Total 
Score

Err1 Err2 Final Total Place

Judges: C: Jacqui Winspear, Pamela Russell-GreenSunday, 10 November 2019

7.80 8.70 8.401175 Robert Harrisson Schmergl ARNAGE ROYAL EDITION 7.50 8.70 41.10 82.20 0.00 0.000.00 82.200 0

7.30 7.00 7.704039 Lizzie Wilson-fellows TAILORMADE TEMPTRESS 7.20 7.80 37.00 74.00 0.00 0.000.00 74.000 0

6.90 7.20 7.502873 Meg Jeffcoat BELSTONES BASIL BRUSH 6.90 7.40 35.90 71.80 0.00 0.000.00 71.800 0

7.20 7.00 6.50583 Alycia Targa NYSSA TPH 6.90 7.30 34.90 69.80 0.00 0.000.00 69.800 0

Sunday, 10 November 2019 4:19:17 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Young Horse 6YO

2019 Hawkesbury Dressage - Sunday 10th November
Young Horse Championships

Trot Walk Tech 
Score

CanterBridle 
No. Rider Horse

Subm Persp Total 
Marks

Total 
Score

Err1 Err2 Final Total Place

Judges: C: Jacqui Winspear, Pamela Russell-GreenSunday, 10 November 2019

7.80 7.90 7.509751 Mark Arthur CLEDDAU BELLINI 8.00 8.00 39.20 78.40 0.00 0.000.00 78.400 0

6.70 6.50 6.30P18 Kathy Shelley PHARAZON CAVALLII 7.00 6.90 33.40 66.80 0.00 0.000.00 66.800 0

Sunday, 10 November 2019 4:19:17 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Young Horse 7YO

2019 Hawkesbury Dressage - Sunday 10th November
Young Horse Championships

Trot Walk Tech 
Score

CanterBridle 
No. Rider Horse

Subm Persp Total 
Marks

Total 
Score

Err1 Err2 Final Total Place

Judges: C: Tech: Ros Quist, Sharyn Pronay, Pamela Russell-Green,Sunday, 10 November 2019

7.30 7.50 6.901929 Caitlyn Dulhunty MINDARAH PARK REMEMBR 7.50 7.40 36.60 73.20 0.00 0.0065.00 69.100 0

7.90 6.90 8.003897 Holly Leach SUGARLOAF AMNESTY 6.50 7.70 37.00 74.00 0.00 0.0063.14 68.571 0

Sunday, 10 November 2019 4:19:17 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



CYO - Young Horse 4YO

2019 Hawkesbury Dressage - Sunday 10th November
Young Horse Championships

Trot Walk Tech 
Score

CanterBridle 
No. Rider Horse

Subm Persp Total 
Marks

Total 
Score

Err1 Err2 Final Total Place

Judges: C: Jacqui Winspear, Pamela Russell-GreenSunday, 10 November 2019

8.50 8.50 8.30183 David Mckinnon HOLLANDS BEND FLEUR DE LY 9.00 9.00 43.30 86.60 0.00 0.000.00 86.600 0

8.30 6.50 8.00172 John Thompson ABER FONTAINE MI 8.00 8.20 39.00 78.00 0.00 0.000.00 78.000 0

7.90 6.50 7.90800 Tahlia Coleiro HERCULES MI 7.50 7.90 37.70 75.40 0.00 0.000.00 75.400 0

Sunday, 10 November 2019 4:19:17 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



CYO - Young Horse 7YO

2019 Hawkesbury Dressage - Sunday 10th November
Young Horse Championships

Trot Walk Tech 
Score

CanterBridle 
No. Rider Horse

Subm Persp Total 
Marks

Total 
Score

Err1 Err2 Final Total Place

Judges: C: Tech: Sharyn Pronay, Jacqui Winspear, Pamela Russell-GreenSunday, 10 November 2019

6.90 6.50 6.703897 Holly Leach SUGARLOAF AMNESTY 6.90 6.90 33.90 67.80 0.00 0.0064.57 66.186 0

Sunday, 10 November 2019 4:19:17 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________


